IN REPLY REFER TO:

UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR /{p ,
GEOLOGICAL SURVEY (li’frll‘ \( ),
P, 0. Drawer 1857 ' /
Roewell, lev Mexieo 58201

L

AN

Apr i G, L%
RECEIVED

Pan American Petroleum Corporation e o
Post Uffice Pox 68 APR 5 1987
Hobbs, New Mexice OB2LO

e

Tada Flag

Jentlemen: ARTESIA, EFFICK

Your Hotice of Intention to Drill well Fo. 18 Big Eddy Unit in fot €
sec. 3, T. 2 5., R, 29 E., H.M.F.M,, Bidy County, lHew lexico lease
las Cruces 0091kl, to a depth of 13,000 feet to test the Morrew
forsetion in the Potesh Ares, is herely approved.

(ne eopy of the Notice is returned herevith. Plesse notify the
pistrict Engineer, Geclogical Swrvey, F. . Drawer U, Artesia, New
Mexico 308210 in sufficient time for a representative tc vitness all
cementing operations.

Sincerely yours,

(ORIG. SGD.) JOHN A. ANDERSON

oY A, ADDI0

G sienpl V7 oo nn Dopery ooy

Attachment

ce:

Washington

Mining Branch (2)

NMOCC-Artesia (2) W/2 cys Notice)e
Artesisa

Roswell (2)

IH:mh 3/30/67
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Form %-331C SUBMIT IN TRI" "CATE* Form approved.
(May 953) (Other tnstruct on Budget Rurcau No. 42-R1425.

UNITED STATES vt Sy 2/
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR PRI e e

GEOLOGICAL SURVEY A Vj 7 LC%_O@Q 14]
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK g 1 INDIAN, ALLOTTEE OR TR"’\‘ NAMD

1a. TYPE OF WORK
DRILL g R e%‘fe ‘3/ E v PLUG BACK D 7. UNIT AGREEMENT NAMBD
b. TYPE OF WELL B_l' E UN re_DERAL.

o, GAS BINGLE MULTIPLE
wWELL WELL OTHER LONE ZONE §. FARM OR "““ Name
2. MAME OF OFPLRATOR RS =
PAN AMERICAN PETROLEUM CORPORATION 9. WELL No.
3. ADDRESA OF OPERATOR < l .
BOX 68, HOBBS, N. M. 88240 . 10, FIELD AND I'OOL, OR WILDCAT
€. 10CATION OF WELL L (Report location clenrl and in accordance with any State requirements.*)
At mnrflnrr' y IN l LDCHT

1980°FNL * 1980 Ful Sec.3(Umir F, SE/a N/~//4) B it
At proposed prad. zone . 3 ) 2 ‘ ) N m PM

14. DIRTANCE IN MILES AND DIRECTION FROM NEAREST TOWR OK POST OFFICE® 12. COUNTY OR PARISH | 13. STATE

Oeex 18 Mies _Easr £ Noers of CaresBad_pl.v], | EDDY N. Y1

10. DISTANCE FROM PROPUSED® 16 NO. OF ACRES IN LEASE 17. NO. OF ACRES ASSIGNED -
1OCATION TO NEARERT TO THIS WELL oy -
PROPERTY OR LEASE LINE, FT ( 4 ALY e
(Also to nearest drig. unit iine, if any) - . RN [ 7

YRED T ‘ 19. FROPOSED DEPTH 20. ROTARY OR CABLE TOOLS

18. DIATANCE FROM PROPORED LOCATIONS®
13000 KotAR Y

T0O NEARFAT WELL, DRILLING, COMPLETED,
OR APPLIED FOR, ON THIS LEASE, FT.
22. APPROX., DATE WORK WILL START®

21. ELEVATIONS (Show whether DF, RT, GR. etc.)

4-5-67

23. PROPOSED CASING AND) CEMENTING PROGRAM

6" €5 ® 850" | Cacilata
8? i \_éﬁ 42-47*% 1150° | Qircufate
109" 8Yg" a2 2060° | Queukate
178" 572" 9.6 -20* 13000’ 350 ox.
%m MI/H.? wredl ,{50;4 awﬂmmm&oddm
/ma‘aa fJ/ZM Ly ani/ ot ommy aa 8
¢ Corurte L el WW [7%)

b be aritled e oaccordance &f N/’?OC(Apu/e ////‘9

IN AROVE BPACE DESCRIBE PROPOBED PROGRAM : If proposal 1s to deepen or plug back, give data on present productive rone and proposed new productive
rone. If proposal is to @rill or deepen directlonally, give pertinent data on subsurface locations and measured and true vertical depths. Give blowout

preventer program, if any. e

24.
SN AREA SUPERINTENDENT 3-29-67

BIGNED™ N, TITLE DATE

(This space tor Federal or State office use)

PERMIT NO. APPROVAL DATE

DATE

ATPROYED BY TITLR
COND!TIONB OF APPROVAL, IF ANY |

4% peuy

o

j. 82 7‘% :s%as *See Instructions On Reverse Side
|~ £ US Borax

1-bvvac



N,

AEXICO DIl. CONSERVATION COMMISS
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

All distances mual e from the outer boundaries of the Section

form C-102
Supersedes C-128
Elfective 1-1-8%

Cperator Leass Well *o,
PAN AMERICAN PETRCOLEUM CORP, Big Epoy UNIT 18
t1nit Lettar Section Township Range Crunty 1
F 3 21 SouTtH 29 EasT Epoy
Actual Footage Location of ‘Well:
1980 feet trom the NORTH line and 1980 {ert fm the WEST line
Ground Lpvel Elev, Producing Formaotion Pcol Dedicnted Acreages
- | -
Miss = BARNET T WiLpcAT —— 1=
1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. " A

2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (bgth as to working

interest and royalty).

3. If more than one leame of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consoli-

dated by communitization, unitization, force-puoling. etc?

[ Yes [] No

If answer is

If answer is ‘‘yes!’ type of consolidation
y Yt

APRS 1397

D B

Cea”a

&)

e G

T . . . AR‘*’({."'S!A, R o Ta g o
no'’ list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (I'se réVerdeSRide of -

this form if necessary.)

No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization,
forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, ¢liminating such interests, has been approved by the Commis-

sion.

!
l
I
|
{
|
|

CERTIFICATION

| hereby certify that the Information con-
tained herein Is true and complete to the

best of my knowledge ond belief.

Mame S~ A\

Position

AREA SUPERINTENDENT

Comp 1y

PAN AMERICAN PETROLEUM CORPORAT

ON

Date

2-2G-67

| heraby certify that the well location
shown on this plat was plotied from field
notes of actuc! surveys made by me or
under my supervision, and thot the same
is true ond correct to the best of my

know ledge and belief.

Date Surveyed

+» MaRcH 28, 1967

Reglstered Protessional Eniineer
and/or 1.and Surveyor

(tor k]

/(, u_
::::ﬂ-':—mjil rtiflcate No.
T 1 1 676
0 330 680 ‘20 1320 1680 1980 23!C 20640 2000 1800 1000 30Q o




(ON

March 28, 1967

Mr. V. E. Staley

Pan American Petroleum Corporation
Post Office Box 68

Hobbs, New Mexico

Dear Sir;

This will acknowledge receipt of your "Notice of Intention to Drill"
the Big Eddy Unit Well No. 18, located as shown below:

Big Eddy Unit Well No. 18: 1980 feet from North line and
1950 feet from West line, Section 3, T-21-S, R-29-E, Eddy
County, New Mexico.

As the holder of potash lecases within one mile of the proposed well,
Duval Corporation has no cbjection to your drilling this well, pro-
vided that all drilling is done in accordance with the New Mexico
011 Conservation Commissicn Order R-111A.

Yours very truly,

Ted Pa
Duval Corporation

Resident Managlr
(:szﬁl:1£9¢z¢{ (f%ytvOéZr1L}€?:5



March 29, 1967

Mr. V. E. Staley

Pan Americaen Petroleum Corporation
Post Office Box 68

Bobbs, New Mexico

Dear Sir:

This will acknowledge receipt of ycur "Notice of Intention to Drill"
the Big Eddy Unit Well No. 18, located as shown below:

Big Eddy Unit Well No. 18: 1980 feet from North line and
1980 feet from West line, Section 3, T-21-S, R-29-E, Eddy
County, New Mexico.

As the holder of potash leases within one mile of the propoeed well,
U. 8. Borax and Chemical Corporation has no objection to your drilling
this well, provided that all drilling is done in accordance with the
New Mexico 01l Conservation Commiseion Order R-111lA.

Yours very truly,
o ?’éi;zz /7 Lr/—'/(///,
‘T. S. Wright

Resldent Manager
U. S. Borag_ggg\Chemical Corporation

- V/QQ—,{/% =
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